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Numerical Index

Allison Transmission Parts Allison Transmission Parts Volvo Drop Box,
Differential, and Planetary
Parts
OEM Description Page OEM Description Page OEM Description Page
1004080 Cam Assembly 7 6771491 Friction Clutch Plat 7 1078318 Drop Box Solenoid 16
12636809-E Power Take-Off As 10 6771533 Friction Clutch Plat 7 11034738 Drive Gear Set 25
12636809-O Power Take-Off As 10 6771858 Steel Clutch Plate 5 11035092 Ring and Pinion 24
23015481 Magnetic Pickup 4 6772168 Output Flange 3 11035269 Ring and Pinion 24
23016058 Friction 2 6772182 Nut 3 11035512 Ring and Pinion 24
23041615 Friction Clutch Plat 5 6774130 Lockup Piston 1 11035551 Ring Gear A35 26
23041616 Friction Clutch Plat 4 6774663 Input Flange 3 11035739 Ring and Pinion 24
23041616-E Friction Clutch Plat 4 6774708 Nut 3 11035742 Ring and Pinion 24
23041616-V Friction Clutch Plat 4 6774710 Stator Backing Plat 2 11035819 Planetary Gear 27
23041616-VQ Friction Clutch Plat 5 6775857 Ground Sleeve Bu 9 11035820 Sun Gear 27
23041786 Friction 9 6776610 Steel Clutch Plate 6 11035832 Drive Gear Set 25
23045949 Flywheel Assy 1 6777796 Steel Clutch Plate 6 11035909 Spider Gear 20
23045950 Flywheel Assy 1 6779667 Low Range Sun G 6 11035910 Side Gear 20
23045954 Flywheel 1 6779887 Steel Clutch Plate 9 11035999 Ring and Pinion 26
23045955 Flywheel 1 6830950 Steel Clutch Plate 9 11036219 Dog Gear 17
23045956 Flywheel Assy 1 6832138 Friction Clutch Plat 5 11036220 Differential Gear 17
23048498 Lockup Backing Pl 2 6832481 Seal Ring 7 11036472 Tube Shaft 18
23048574 Lockup Piston 2 6832482 Seal Ring 7 11036496 Transfer Gear 19
29501209 Friction Clutch Plat 5 6832483 Seal Ring 7 11036724 High/Low Big Gear 18
29509934 Output Flange 3 6832484 Seal Ring 8 11036778 Bearing Cover 18
29515102 Washer 4 6832485 Seal Ring 8 11036797 Output Gear 19
29519116 Torque Converter 1 6832486 Seal Ring 8 11036899 High/Low Small Ge 18
29536872 Torque Converter 2 6832487 Seal Ring 8 11036902 Bearing 15
29536874 Torque Converter 2 6832869 Backing plate 2 11036906 Intermediate Small 19
29536876 Torque Converter 2 6833584 Seal & Gasket Kit 1 11037438 Drive Shaft 18
29537277 Lockup Piston 1 6834679 Friction Disc 4 11037447 DB Pump Drive Sle 16
29537887 Friction 9 6835996 Steel Clutch Plate 9 11037471 High/Low Big Gear 20
29538538 Trimmer Cover 4 6838691 Low Range Reacti 6 11037472 Intermediate Small 19
29540468 Stop 3 6838693 Friction Clutch Plat 7 11037704 Dog Gear 18
29541382 Stop 3 6838694 Steel Clutch Plate 7 11037707 Differential Gear 17
29541385 Trimmer Cover 4 907451 Bearing 10 11037728 Output Gear 20
4010373 Shaft 10 907561 Bearing 10 11037743 Bearing 15
4057910 Housing 10 9182511 Shaft 10 11037744 Intermediate Gear 20
4083793 Gear 10 11037911 Transfer Gear 18
4083794 Gear 10 Funk Transmission Parts 11038101 Gear 16
4083795-E Power Take-Off As 9 11038102 Gear 17
4083795-O Power Take-Off As 9 11038841 Differential Gear 17
6702963 Steel Disc 5 o 11038842 Differential Carrier 17
6703050 Steel Disc 5 OEM Description Page 11102021 Spider 21
6750270 Friction Clutch Plat 5 4005524 Friction Disc 11 11102257 Spider 22
6752520 Input Flange 3 40RC7951 Steel Disc 11 11102297 Planetary Gear 27
6758731 Reverse Range Re 6 RE234261 Friction Clutch Plat 1 11102298 Sun Gear 27
6758737 Steel Clutch Plate 7 ¥Z100952 Friction Clutch Plat 11 11102299 Sun Gear 27
6759048 Friction Clutch Plat 8 YZ104908 Friction Clutch Plat 11 11102300 Planetary Gear 27
6759132 High Splitter Space 3 YZ105481 Fricton Disc 12 11102301 Planetary Gear 27
6769326 Steel Clutch Plate 6 YZ105493 Friction Clutch Plat 11 11102302 Sun Gear 28
6770259 Piston 8 YZ105494 Friction Clutch Plat 11 11102466 Ring and Pinion 26
6770264 Steel Clutch Plate 6 YZ106211 Friction Clutch Plat 11 11102623 Spider Gear 21
6770264+.010 Steel Clutch Plate 6 YZ150185 Steel Disc 1 11102718 Ring and Pinion 25
6770264+.020 Steel Clutch Plate 6 11102794 Differential Case 24
6770574 Freewheel Roller 4 VOIVO DI’Op BOX’ 11102940 Ring and Pinion 25
6770587 Lockup Backing P! 2 Differential, and Planetary 11103042 Differential Case 24
6770590 Friction Clutch Plat 5 Parts 11103089 Planetary Gear 27
6770647 Friction Clutch Plat 8 OEM Description Page 11103174 Sid.e Gear 22
6770917 SteeIlCIutch Plate 8 1069849 Side Gear 28 11103175 Splder Gear (1) 22
6771348 Backing Plate 8 1078316 Solenoid Valve 16 11103221 Sl_de Gear N 22
6771349 Steel Clutch Plate 9 11103263 Ring and Pinion 26

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo

Drop Box,

Differential, and Planetary

OEM
11103266
11144957
11144958
11144964
11145164
11145817
11145823
11145825
11145838
11145857
11145887
11168079
11419391
11700197
11704778
11706855
11708587
11709263
11711542
11713208
15045393
15046285

1522480
1524396
1524397
1524587
183837
184286
184348
184373
184628
184630
184696
184699
184722
184723
184836
22505BK
22505RK
22505SK
22542BK
22542RK
22543BK
22543RK
22629RK
273431
30844BK
30844RK
30844SK
3094269
3152000
3152003
3152009
3152125
3152137
3152160
3152192

Parts

Description
Ring and Pinion
Side Gear

Side Gear
Differential Carrier
Cross

Shaft

High/Low Small Ge

Intermediate Big G
Inter/High/Low Sha
Bearing Cover
Sun Gear
Differential Gear
Bearing
Spider/Cross
Repair Kit

Spider Gear Set
Ring and Pinion
Drive Gear Set
Ring and Pinion
Pinion

Diff Side Gear
Ring and Pinion
Differential Housin
Differential Housin
Spider Gear
Bearing

Bearing Race
Bearing

Bearing

Bearing

Bearing

Bearing

Bearing

Bearing

Bearing

Bearing

DB Bearing Kit
Rebuild Kit

DB Seal and Gask
DB Bearing Kit
DB Rebuild Kit
DB Bearing Kit
DB Rebuild Kit
DB Rebuild Kit
Nest Kit

Bearing Kit
Rebuild Kit

Seal Kit

Nest Kit

Ring and Pinion
Ring and Pinion
Ring and Pinion
Side Gear
Differential Housin
Side Gear T. Wash
Differential Housin

Page
26
23
23
17
22
15
18

0
20
16
18
27
17
15
21
28
23
26
22
25
22
22
24
23
23
20
16
16
14
14
14
14
15
14
15
14
15
14
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
21
13
13
13
21
25
25
25
20
24
21
23

Numerical Index

Volvo

Drop Box,

Differential, and Planetary

OEM
4717261
4717906
4720541
4720616
4837028
4837029
4837030
4837035
4837036
4837040
4837041
4837042
4870419
4870425
6212876
6630855
7011071
7011076
7183418

81241444
81241445
81241447
8158342
CPMDK-101

Parts

Description
Ring Gear A40
Ring Gear

Bearing

Thrust Washer
Output Gear
Intermediate Big G
Intermediate Small
High/Low Small Ge
High/Low Big Gear
Differential Carrier
Side Gear

Side Gear

Ring and Pinion
Differential Output
Brake Piston
Spider Gear Set
Bearing

Bearing

Output Gear Cone
Spider Gear Set (4
Cross

Side Gear T. Wash
Solenoid Valve
D-Model Nest Kit

Volvo Engine Parts

OEM
11705956
11705967
11706229
11706267
11706304

Description
Engine Kit

Engine Kit

Engine Kit

Engine Overhaul Ki
Engine Kit

Page
26
26
15
23
19
19
19
19
19
17
22
23
25
26
28
23
15
14
16
20
21
21
16
21

Page
29
29
29
29
29

Volvo Loader Transmission

OEM
11036535
11036537
11037030
11037031
11037155
11037156
11037196
11037577
11037621
11037651
11037661
11037662
11037663
11037664
11037828
11037843

Parts

Description
Loader Trans Gear
Gear

Friction Clutch Plat
Steel Clutch Plate
Clutch Hub

Steel Clutch Plate
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Bearing

Bearing

D, E Model Clutch
D, E Model Clutch
D,E Model Clutch
D,E Model Clutch
Backing Plate
Gear

Page
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
34
31
31
31
31
32
32
34
34

Volvo Loader Transmission

OEM
11144003
11144004
11144415
11144486
11144487
11144604
11144606
11144991
11144992
11145196
11145206
11703821
11706648
11707770
11708280
11708284
11990095
11990096
11990357

181006

184672
4720099
4720762
4720763
4720856
4720857
4871796
4873042
7011094

Parts

Description
Pump

Pump

D, E Model Clutch
D, E Model Clutch
D, E Model Clutch
D, E Model Clutch
D, E Model Clutch
D, E Model Clutch
D, E Model Clutch
D, E Model Clutch
D, E Model Clutch
Seal & Gasket Kit
Seal & Gasket Kit
Seal & Gasket Kit
Seal & Gasket Kit
Seal & Gasket Kit
Seal & Gasket Kit
Seal & Gasket Kit
Seal & Gasket Kit
Bearing

Bearing

Pump

Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Friction Clutch Plat
Steel Clutch Plate
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Bearing

Page
31

33

33
33
31

Volvo Articulated Truck
Transmission Parts

OEM

11033628
11036557-2.5mm
11036558-3.0mm
11036559-3.5mm
11036560-4.0mm
11036561-2.75mm
11036561-4.5mm
11036562-3.25mm
11036562-5.0mm
11036563-3.75mm
11036563-5.5mm
11036607
11036613
11036686
11036733
11036750
11036846
11036875
11036967
11036968
11037327
11037387

Description
Heat Exchanger
Thrust Washer
Thrust Washer
Thrust Washer
Thrust Washer
Thrust Washer
Thrust Washer
Thrust Washer
Thrust Washer
Thrust Washer
Thrust Washer
Trans Oil Filter
Slide Bearing
Turb Shaft & Clutc
Steel Clutch Plate
Backup Clutch Plat
Main Shaft
Bushing

Torque Converter
Torque Converter
Valve Body Sep PI
Ring Gear

Page
38
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
38
41
42
36
39
42
40
44
43
43
42

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Articulated Truck
Transmission Parts

OEM
11037941
11037943
11038234
11038432
11038434
11038436
11038438
11038440
11038721
11038722
11038723
11038724
11038752
11038759
11144954
11145162
11145163
11145255
11145256
11145311
11145312
11145809
11418237
11418428
11712158
11990483
11997615
11997616
11997643
11997644
11999723
15067329
15067331
15067332
15067333
15067334
15067335
15067336
15067337
15067338
15090812

1650063
1650067
1650310
1650313
1650314
1650317
1650318
1650357
1650358
1650374
1650378
1650379
1650394
1650977
1650996
1656301

Description
Ring Gear

Ring Gear

Valve Body Sep PI
Torque Converter
Torque Converter
Torque Converter
Torque Converter
Torque Converter
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Sun Gear

Drive Sleeve

Main Shaft

Clutch Hub

Turb Shaft & Clutc
Clutch Hub
Backup Clutch Plat
Bushing

Center Support
Main Shaft
Charging Pump As
Steel Clutch Plate
Friction Disc

Seal & Gasket Kit
Steel Disc

Friction Disc
Friction Disc

Steel Disc

Steel Disc

Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Seal and Gasket Ki
Main Shaft

Main Shaft

Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Bushing

Bushing

Bushing

Thrust Washer
Backup Clutch Plat
Steel Clutch Plate
Oil Filter
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42
42
43
43
44
44
44
44
37
38
38
38
43
38
42
42
42
39
39
40
39
42
35
36
45
35
44
45
44
44
44
35
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
35
41
41
35
37
37
37
37
36
36
41
41
41
39
39
36
38

Numerical Index

Volvo Articulated Truck
Transmission Parts

OEM
181451
18572
7019463
PT4091Z
PT4092
PT4093
PT4094
PT4095
PT4096
PTCPK-201
PTCPK-E-2509
PTFPK-201
PTFPK-E-2509

Description

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Steel

Friction

Lock-Up Piston Se
Lock-Up Piston Se
Lock-Up Piston Se
Lock-Up Piston Se
PT Trans Friction
PT E Trans Friction
PT Friction Plate Ki
PT E Friction Plate

Page
41
41
41
38
38
43
43
43
43
35
35
35
35

ZF Transmission Parts

OEM
0501208883
0501208884
0501209446
0501212368
0501212369
0501212370
0501212371
0501212372
0501212373
0501212619
0501212620
0501213150
0501213173
0501309329
0501309330
0501312280
0501312283
0501314781
0501314782
0501316590
0501316591
0501316592
0501319274
0501320305
0501320306
0730106150
210CONFRIC
210CONSTL
4139233307
4139233309
4139270035
4139270036
4139333015
4139333036
4139333172
4139333263
4139333281
4139333335

Description
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Steel Clutch Plate
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate

Page
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
47
53
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
50

ZF Transmission Parts

OEM

4139333373
4139333480
4139333745
4139333759
4139333765
4139333768
4139334005
4139334006
4139373029
4166236134
4616208003
4616223003
4616308035
4616323017
4642308330
4642308331
4642308332
4644308329
4644308330
4644308365
4646351171
4646351172
4646351173
4646351174
4646351212
4646351213
4646351214
4646351261

Description
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Friction Clutch Plat
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate
Steel Clutch Plate

Page
50
50
50
49
50
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
53
53

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Allison Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
6833584 CPM3584 Seal & Gasket Kit
29519116 6770631 CPM9116 Torque Converter Drive Housing
\.
= == 23045949 CPM5949 Detroit (71 Series) Flywheel (Less
:@,a‘%}.\ Ring Gear)
| =
— 23045950 CPM5950 Detroit (71 series) Flywheel
( . T Assembly
= == 23045954 CPM5954 Caterpillar Flywheel
@ 3 ?\‘
| =
— 23045955 CPM5955 Detroit (60/71/92 Series)
S D Flywheel (Less Ring G
( ‘§a" ] ywheel (Less Ring Gear)
= 23045956 CPM5956 Detroit (60/71/92 Series)
e Flywheel Assembly
6774130 CPM4130 Lockup Piston
29537277 23016057 CPM7277 Lockup Piston

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.

Thursday, June 20, 2013 1-800-457-5400 Page 1 of 55



Allison Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description

— 23048574 CPM8574 Lockup Piston

(@)
6770587 CPMO0587 Lockup Backing Plate
23016058 CPM6058 Lockup Friction Clutch Plate
23048498 CPM8498 Lockup Backing Plate
29536872 CPM6872 Torque Converter Pump 680
29536874 CPM6874 Torque Converter Pump 580
29536876 CPM6876 Torque Converter Pump 682/683
6774710 CPM4710 Stator Backing Plate
—~

ol ‘?7

6832869 CPM2869 Backing plate

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Allison Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num

Alt Part Num CPM Part Num

Description

6759132 CPM9132 High Splitter Spacer Ring
Conversion (Non-Retarder)
il 6752520 CPM2520 Input Flange
0y ¥,
6774663 CPM4663 Input Flange
il
-&}___ 4 .
-
—L e
- 6772168 CPM2168 Output Flange
Y 29509934 CPM9934 Output Flange
6774708 CPM4708 Nut
6772182 CPM2182 Nut
S
29541382 CPM1382 Stop (Non Trim Boost Style)
e
29540468 CPMO0468 Stop (Trim Boost Style)
L ]

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.

Thursday, June 20, 2013

1-800-457-5400
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Allison Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
29515102 CPM5102 Washer
N .
29541385 CPM1385 Trimmer Cover (Non Trim Boost
Style)
“"""‘- -
29538538 CPM8538 Trimmer Cover (Trim Boost Style)
6770574 CPMO0574 Freewheel Roller
23015481 CPM5481 Magnetic Pickup
——
O 23041616-V CPM1616-W Friction Clutch Plate
O 23041616-E CPM1616-F Friction Clutch Plate
23041616 CPM1616 Friction Clutch Plate *Ask your
sales rep about our three
available versions
6834679 CPM4679 Steel Disc

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.

Thursday, June 20, 2013

1-800-457-5400
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Allison Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
6702963 CPM2963 Steel Disc
6703050 CPM3050 Steel Disc
6770590 CPMO0590 Friction Clutch Plate
23041616-VQ CPM1616-VQ Friction Clutch Plate
23041615 CPM1615 Friction Clutch Plate
6832138 CPM2138 Friction Clutch Plate
6750270 CPMO0270 Friction Clutch Plate
29501209 CPM1209 Friction Clutch Plate
6771858 CPM1858 Steel Clutch Plate

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
|
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Allison Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num

Alt Part Num

CPM Part Num

Description

6770264 CPMO0264 Steel Clutch Plate
, /‘\
\_,-—r"/
6769326 CPM9326 Steel Clutch Plate
6777796 CPM7796 Steel Clutch Plate
6776610 CPM6610 Steel Clutch Plate

6770264+.010

CPM0264+.010

Steel Clutch Plate

; /‘\
e
6770264+.020 CPMO0264+.020 Steel Clutch Plate
,'/h'
\‘J___/_,/
P 6779667 CPM9667 Low Range Sun Gear
A />
W/
o ,—:_g‘ 6758731 CPM8731 Reverse Range Reaction Housing
6838691 CPM8691 Low Range Reaction Housing

\‘*&9

'@

>

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Allison Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description

il 6758737 CPM8737 Steel Clutch Plate

A £
\"""‘"ﬁ—\_\___.,-

6771533 CPM1533 Friction Clutch Plate
6771491 CPM1491 Friction Clutch Plate
6838693 CPM8693 Friction Clutch Plate
6838694 CPM8694 Steel Clutch Plate
1004080 23011774 CPM4080 Cam Assembly
6832481 CPM2481 Seal Ring
6832482 CPM2482 Seal Ring
6832483 CPM2483 Seal Ring

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Allison Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
6832484 CPM2484 Seal Ring
6832485 CPM2485 Seal Ring
6832486 CPM2486 Seal Ring
6832487 CPM2487 Seal Ring
6759048 CPM9048 Friction Clutch Plate
6770259 CPMO0259 Piston
6770647 CPMO0647 Friction Clutch Plate
— 6770917 CPMO0917 Steel Clutch Plate
| 6771348 CPM1348 Backing Plate
O

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Allison Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
6771349 CPM1349 Steel Clutch Plate
X /
‘\-..___.....-/
6775857 CPM5857 Ground Sleeve Bushing
€
-
6779887 CPM9887 Steel Clutch Plate
\ >
s
6830950 CPMO0950 Steel Clutch Plate
6835996 CPM5996 Steel Clutch Plate
29537887 6835687, CPM7887 Friction
O 29529492
23041786 CPM1786 Friction
4083795-0 9182350 CPM3795-0 Power Take-Off Assy Outright
4083795-E 9182350 CPM3795-E Power Take-Off Assy Exchange

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
|

1-800-457-5400
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Allison Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
12636809-O 12577319 CPM6809-0O Power Take-Off Assy Outright
12636809-E 12577319 CPM6809-E Power Take-Off Assy Exchange
4057910 9182350 CPM7910 Housing
4010373 CPMO0373 Upper Shaft
4083793 CPM3793 Upper Gear
907451 CPM7451 Bearing
(=)
9182511 CPM2511 Lower Shaft
4083794 13807220 CPM3794 Upper Gear
907561 CPM7561 Bearing

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Funk Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description

40RC7951 CPM7951 Steel Disc
O

4005524 CPM5524 Friction Disc

YZ105493 CPM5493 Friction Clutch Plate
O

YZ150185 CPMO0185 Steel Disc

YZ105494 CPM5494 Friction Clutch Plate
O

YZ100952 CPM0952 Friction Clutch Plate
4

RE234261 CPM4261 Friction Clutch Plate
O

YZ104908 CPM4908 Friction Clutch Plate
O

YZ106211 CPM6211 Friction Clutch Plate

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Funk Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
YZ105481 CPM5481 Fricton Disc

O

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
|
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Volvo Drop Box, Differential, and Planetary Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
11145825 IPMI5825 Gear
— . 22505SK CPM22505SK Drop Box Seal and Gasket Kit
P * =
<= SK (22505)
G
- F 30844SK CPM44SK A35 Drop Box Seal Kit
e
AT >
22543RK CPM22543RK Drop Box Rebuild Kit (22543)
22505RK CPM22505RK Rebuild Kit for A35C Dropbox
22629RK CPM22629RK Drop Box Rebuild Kit (Assy
#22629)
22542RK CPM22542RK Rebuild Kit for 22542 Drop Box
30844RK CPM44RK A35 Drop Box Rebuild Kit
22542BK CPM22542BK Bearing Kit for 22542 Drop Box

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Drop Box, Differential, and Planetary Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
30844BK CPM44BK A35 Drop Box Bearing Kit
22543BK CPM22543BK Drop Box Bearing Kit (22543)
22505BK CPM22505BK Drop Box Bearing Kit (22505)
184348 CPM4348 Bearing
O
184373 CPM4373 Bearing
184628 CPM4628 Bearing Race
184630 CPM4630 Bearing
184723 CPM4723 Bearing
184699 CPM4699 Bearing

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Drop Box, Differential, and Planetary Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
7011076 CPM1076 Bearing
184696 CPM4696 Bearing
184722 CPM4722 Bearing
184836 CPM4836 Bearing
4720541 CPMO0541 Bearing
7011071 CPM1071 Bearing
&
11036902 CPM6902 Bearing
11037743 CPM7743 Bearing
(AN
11700197 CPM0197 Bearing

aX

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Drop Box, Differential, and Planetary Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
11145817 CPM5817 Shaft

o
7183418 CPM3418 Bearing

1 =

11145857 CPM5857 Bearing
183837 CPM3837 Bearing

(AN
184286 CPM4286 Bearing Race
11037447 CPM7447 Drop Box Pump Drive Sleeve
1078316 CPM8316 Solenoid Valve
1078318 CPM8318 Drop Box Solenoid
8158342 CPM8342 Solenoid Valve

ah

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Drop Box, Differential, and Planetary Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
11038101 CPM8101 Gear
11038102 CPM8102 Gear
11036220 IPM16220 Differential Gear
11037707 IPMI7707 Differential Gear
e
)
11038841 IPMI8841 Differential Gear
s
11419391 CPM9391 Differential Gear
e
)
_ 4837040 IPMI7040 Differential Carrier
At
o ‘. -
11144964 IPM14964 Differential Carrier
.-_'l ’ -
; — ;4_"
11038842 IPM18842 Differential Carrier

'.".;;,

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Drop Box, Differential, and Planetary Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
" 11036219 IPMI16219 Dog Gear
A 11037704 IPMI7704 Dog Gear
11036724 IPMI6724 High/Low Big Gear
nsggur)
11036899 IPMI16899 High/Low Small Gear
2 7 - “::‘:
lt'
11145823 IPMI15823 High/Low Small Gear
f'
11037911 IPMI7911 Transfer Gear
y Con) ‘
: 11036778 IPMI6778 Bearing Cover
"\(/‘;
_ 11145887 IPMI5887 Bearing Cover
@
'-—i\;"
11036472 IPMI16472 Tube Shaft

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Drop Box, Differential, and Planetary Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
11037438 IPMI7438 Drive Shaft

4
4837029 IPMI7029 Intermediate Big Gear
4837030 IPMI7030 Intermediate Small Gear
11037472 IPMI7472 Intermediate Small Gear
11036906 IPM16906 Intermediate Small Gear
4837036 IPMI7036 High/Low Big Gear
4837035 IPMI7035 High/Low Small Gear
4837028 IPMI7028 Output Gear
11036797 IPMI6797 Output Gear

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Drop Box, Differential, and Planetary Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
11036496 IPM16496 Transfer Gear

P ) i

Ry
11037728 11037473 IPMI7473 Output Gear
11037471 IPMI7471 High/Low Big Gear
11145838 IPMI5838 Intermediate Gear
11037744 IPMI7744 Intermediate Gear

i! ii! 81241444 CPM1444 Spider Gear

3152125 CPM2125 Side Gear
1524587 CPM4587 Spider Gear
11035909 CPM5909 Spider Gear

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Drop Box, Differential, and Planetary Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
11035910 CPM5910 Side Gear
C
11102021 CPM2021 Spider
‘ 11102623 CPM2623 Spider Gear
81241445 CPM1445 Cross
X
11704778 CPM4778 Spider/Cross
X
81241447 CPM1447 Side Gear T. Washer
o
3152160 CPM2160 Side Gear T. Washer
O
CPMDK-101 CPM-101 D-Model Nest Kit
"oni'
3094269 CPM4269 Nest Kit

>

.

(@S

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Drop Box, Differential, and Planetary Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
| " 273431 6630729 CPM3431 Nest Kit

6
11711542 CPM1542 Drive Gear Set
11103174 1523308 CPM3174 Side Gear
11103221 15155458 CPM3221 Side Gear
11102257 CPM2257 Spider
11103175 1524715 CPM3175 Spider Gear (1)
15046285 CPM6285 Diff Side Gear
15045393 CPM5393 Pinion
11145164 IPMI5164 Cross

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
|
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Volvo Drop Box, Differential, and Planetary Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
4837041 IPMI7041 Side Gear
) 4837042 IPMI7042 Side Gear
11144958 IPMI14958 Side Gear
11144957 IPMI4957 Side Gear
i 6630855 IPMI0855 Spider Gear Set
GV
D)’CY
e 11708587 IPMI8587 Spider Gear Set
(DD
D’GC)
4720616 CPMO0616 Thrust Washer
—
L 1524396 CPM4396 Differential Housing
= i ﬁ_
N
v
s 1524397 CPM4397 Differential Housing
= e =
S

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Drop Box, Differential, and Planetary Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
3152192 CPM2192 Differential Housing
iy 5
L
3152137 CPM2137 Differential Housing
iy 55
L
oo 11102794 15156306 CPM2794 Differential Case
C, AR 5
- !:h.-"k.“ -
v
11103042 15155278 CPM3042 Differential Case
1522480 11102996 CPM2480 Ring and Pinion
11035739 CPM5739 Ring and Pinion
11035742 CPM5742 Ring and Pinion
11035092 CPM5092 Ring and Pinion
11035269 CPM5269 Ring and Pinion

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Drop Box, Differential, and Planetary Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description

11035512 CPM5512 Ring and Pinion
D

11034738 CPMA4738 Drive Gear Set
D

4870419 CPM0419 Ring and Pinion
D

11035832 CPM5832 Drive Gear Set
D

3152000 CPM2000 Ring and Pinion
D

3152003 CPM2003 Ring and Pinion
D

3152009 CPM2009 Ring and Pinion
D

11102718 CPM2718 Ring and Pinion
D

11102940 CPM2940 Ring and Pinion
D

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Drop Box, Differential, and Planetary Parts

OEM Part Num

Alt Part Num CPM Part Num

Description

11713208 2112337 CPM3208 Ring and Pinion
D
11035999 CPM5999 Ring and Pinion
D
11103263 CPM3263 Ring and Pinion
D
11103266 CPM3266 Ring and Pinion
D
11102466 CPM2466 Ring and Pinion
D
11709263 2112337, CPM9263 Ring and Pinion
: 11988113
4870425 CPMO0425 Differential Output Gear
.
4717906 4717021 CPM7906 Ring Gear
-
11035551 11034079 CPM5551 Ring Gear A35
-,

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Drop Box, Differential, and Planetary Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
: 4717261 CPM7261 Ring Gear A40
11102297 4717812 CPM2297 Planetary Gear
) |
‘s‘
11103089 11102295, CPM3089 Planetary Gear
0 4870234
11035819 CPM5819 Planetary Gear
&
11035820 CPM5820 Sun Gear
11102298 4717730 CPM2298 Sun Gear
11168079 CPM8079 Sun Gear
11102299 CPM2299 Sun Gear
11102300 CPM2300 Planetary Gear

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Drop Box, Differential, and Planetary Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
11102301 11034125 CPM2301 Planetary Gear
‘\i
11102302 11034126, CPM2302 Sun Gear
t 11034084
1069849 CPM9849 Side Gear
11706855 IPMI6855 Repair Kit
£ K
AN
cOo
6212876 CPM2876 Brake Piston
i 4

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
|
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Volvo Engine Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
11706267 CPM6267 Engine Overhaul Kit
11705956 CPM5956 Engine Kit
11705967 CPM5967 Engine Kit
11706304 CPM6304 Engine Kit
11706229 CPM6229 Engine Kit

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
|
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Volvo Loader Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
11703821 CPM3821 Seal & Gasket Kit
11990357 CPMO0357 Seal & Gasket Kit
11706648 CPM6648 Seal & Gasket Kit
11990096 CPMO0096 Seal & Gasket Kit
11990095 CPMO0095 Seal & Gasket Kit
11708284 CPM8284 Seal & Gasket Kit
11707770 CPM7770 Seal & Gasket Kit
11708280 11707770 CPM8280 Seal & Gasket Kit
181006 CPM1006 Bearing

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
|
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Volvo Loader Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
7011094 CPM1094 Bearing
11037621 CPM7621 Bearing
11037651 CPM7651 Bearing
>
184672 CPM4672 Bearing
11144003 11037205 CPM4003 Pump
11144004 CPM4004 Pump
4720099 CPMO0099 Pump
11037661 CPM7661 D, E Model Clutch Kits
11037662 CPM7662 D, E Model Clutch Kits

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Loader Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num

Alt Part Num CPM Part Num

Description

11037664 CPM7664 D,E Model Clutch Kits
11037663 CPM7663 D,E Model Clutch Kits
11144487 CPM4487 D, E Model Clutch Kits
11144991 CPM4991 D, E Model Clutch Kits
11144992 CPM4992 D, E Model Clutch Kits
11144604 CPM4604 D, E Model Clutch Kits
11145196 CPM5196 D, E Model Clutch Kits
11144606 CPM4606 D, E Model Clutch Kits
11144415 CPM4415 D, E Model Clutch Kits

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Loader Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num

Alt Part Num CPM Part Num

Description

11145206 CPM5206 D, E Model Clutch Kits
11144486 CPM4486 D, E Model Clutch Kits
4720856 CPMO0856 Friction Clutch Plate
11037196 4873015 CPM7196 Friction Clutch Plate
4871796 CPM1796 Friction Clutch Plate
4720857 CPMO0857 Steel Clutch Plate
4720762 CPMO0762 Steel Clutch Plate
11037156 CPM7156 Steel Clutch Plate
4873042 CPM3042 Friction Clutch Plate

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Loader Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
4720763 CPMO0763 Steel Clutch Plate
a 11037577 CPM7577 Friction Clutch Plate
a 11037030 CPM7030 Friction Clutch Plate
11037031 CPM7031 Steel Clutch Plate
11037828 CPM7828 Loader Transmission Backing
o Plate
e 11036535 CPM6535 Loader Transmission Gear
'Mmllgi'ﬂ--
e 11036537 CPM6537 Gear
11037155 CPM7155 Loader Transmission Clutch Hub

'g 11037843 CPM7843 Loader Transmission Gear

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Articulated Truck Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description

15090812 CPMO0812 Seal and Gasket Kit

11990483 11707074 CPM0483 Seal & Gasket Kit

11418237 11036415, CPM7193 Charging Pump Assembly
1103647,
11145555,

PTCPK-201 PTCPK-201 Volvo PT Transmission Friction &

Mating Plate Kit

PTFPK-201 PTFPK-201 Volvo PT Friction Plate Kit
(Frictions Only)

PTCPK-E-2509 PTCPK-E-2509 PT E Model Transmission Clutch
Plate Kit
PTFPK-E-2509 PTFPK-E-2509 PT E Model Transmission Friction
Plate Kit
1650310 11145597, CPMO0310 Steel Clutch Plate
11418427,
15067330
15067329 11418428, CPM7329 Steel Clutch Plate
11036734

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
|
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Volvo Articulated Truck Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description

11418428 11036734 CPM8428 Steel Clutch Plate
15067331 1650358 CPM7331 Steel Clutch Plate
1650358 15067331 CPMO0358 Steel Clutch Plate
11036733 CPM6733 Steel Clutch Plate
15067332 11036733 CPM7332 Steel Clutch Plate
1650996 CPMO0996 Steel Clutch Plate
15067333 1650996 CPM7333 Steel Clutch Plate
15067334 1650357 CPM7334 Steel Clutch Plate
1650357 CPMO0357 Steel Clutch Plate

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Articulated Truck Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
15067337 1650313 CPM7337 Steel Clutch Plate
1650313 CPMO0313 Steel Clutch Plate
1650317 CPMO0317 Steel Clutch Plate
15067338 1650317 CPM7338 Steel Clutch Plate
1650314 CPMO0314 Steel Clutch Plate
15067335 1650314 CPM7335 Steel Clutch Plate
15067336 1650318 CPM7336 Steel Clutch Plate
1650318 CPMO0318 Steel Clutch Plate
11038721 11037469, CPM8721 Friction Clutch Plate
11038191

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Articulated Truck Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description

11038722 11037474, CPM8722 Friction Clutch Plate
11038192

11038723 11037475, CPM8723 Friction Clutch Plate
11038193

11038724 11037468, CPM8724 Friction Clutch Plate
11038189
(/” S PT4092 PT4092 Lockup Friction Clutch Plate

O PT4091Z PT4091Z Lockup Steel Clutch Plate

1656301 CPM6301 Oil Filter
e
11038759 CPM8759 Drive Sleeve
11036607 CPM6607 Transmission Qil Filter
% 11033628 CPM3628 Heat Exchanger

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Articulated Truck Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description

11036750 CPM6750 Backup Clutch Plate

11145256 11036749, CPM5256 Backup Clutch Plate

ey 1656427
T
11145255 11036695 CPM5255 Clutch Hub
Qg:) ’
Ui
T 1650977 CPM0977 Backup Clutch Plate
. /
| ] ']
!\.t o
g a

11145312 1650042, CPM5312 Center Support

11037937
=

1650394 CPM0394 Thrust Washer

11036557-2.5mm 1650391, CPM6557 Thrust Washer
15112696 add
inventory

11036558-3.0mm CPM6558 Thrust Washer

11036559-3.5mm CPM6559 Thrust Washer

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
|
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Volvo Articulated Truck Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
11036560-4.0mm CPM6560 Thrust Washer
& \
11036561-4.5mm CPM6561 Thrust Washer
(
11036561-2.75mm CPM6561 Thrust Washer
(
11036562-5.0mm CPM6562 Thrust Washer
O
11036562-3.25mm CPM6562 Thrust Washer
11036563-3.75mm CPM6563 Thrust Washer
11036563-5.5mm CPM6563 Thrust Washer
i 11145311 1650371 CPM5311 Bushing
e
N
4
11036875 CPM6875 Bushing

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
|
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Volvo Articulated Truck Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
1650378 CPMO0378 Bushing
: 1650374 CPMO0374 Bushing
I\\_
\\H— _
11036613 CPM6613 Slide Bearing
1650379 CPMO0379 Bushing
18572 CPM8572 Ball Bearing
\Lu/
181451 CPM1451 Ball Bearing
7019463 CPM9463 Ball Bearing
1650063 CPMO0063 Main Shaft
1650067 CPMO0067 Main Shaft

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Articulated Truck Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description

11036846 CPM6846 Main Shaft

11145809 11038778 CPM5809 Main Shaft

11144954 CPM4954 Main Shaft

11145163 11038281, CPM5163 Turbine Shaft & K1 Clutch
11036838 Housing

11036686 1656420 CPM6686 Turbine Shaft & K1 Clutch

Housing

11145162 CPM5162 Clutch Body

11037941 1650129 CPM7941 Ring Gear

11037387 1650304 CPM7387 Ring Gear

11037943 1650309 CPM7943 Ring Gear

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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Volvo Articulated Truck Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
11038752 11038267, CPM8752 Sun Gear
11037398

11038234 11038284 CPM8234 Valve Body Seperater Plate

11037327 CPM7327 Valve Body Seperater Plate

PT4093 PT4093 Lock-Up Piston Seal Non-
Hydrualic Modulating (ID)

PT4094 PT4094 Lock-Up Piston Seal Hydrualic
Modulating Piston (ID)

PT4095 PT4095 Lock-Up Piston Seal Hydrualic
Modulating Piston (OD)

PT4096 PT4096 Lock-Up Piston Seal Non-
Hydrualic Modulating (OD)

11036968 1650986 CPM6968 Torque Converter

11038432 11037498 CPM8432 Torque Converter

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.

Thursday, June 20, 2013

1-800-457-5400

Page 43 of 55



Volvo Articulated Truck Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
11036967 1650527 CPM6967 Torque Converter
11038436 11036969 CPM8436 Torque Converter
11038438 11036970 CPM8438 Torque Converter
11038434 CPM8434 Torque Converter
11038440 11038431 CPM8440 Torque Converter (No Modulating
Turbine)
11997644 CPM7644 Steel Disc
11997643 CPM7643 Friction Disc
11997615 CPM7615 Steel Disc
11999723 CPM9723 Steel Disc

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
|
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Volvo Articulated Truck Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description

11997616 CPM7616 Friction Disc
EH}""’_ = ;

11712158 CPM2158 Friction Disc

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
|
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ZF Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
0501208883 CPM8883 Friction Clutch Plate
_ 0501208884 CPM8884 Friction Clutch Plate
/ _h"“\
0501209446 CPM9446 Friction Clutch Plate
-
0501212368 CPM2368 Friction Clutch Plate
@
0501212369 CPM2369 Friction Clutch Plate
O
0501212370 CPM2370 Friction Clutch Plate
O
0501212371 CPM2371 Friction Clutch Plate
O
0501212372 CPM2372 Friction Clutch Plate
o
0501212373 CPM2373 Friction Clutch Plate
o

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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ZF Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description

0501212619 CPM2619 Friction Clutch Plate
0501213150 CPM3150 Friction Clutch Plate
0501213173 CPM3173 Friction Clutch Plate
0501309329 CPM9329 Friction Clutch Plate

S

0501309330 CPM9330 Friction Clutch Plate
0501312280 CPM2280 Friction Clutch Plate
0501312283 CPM2283 Friction Clutch Plate
0501314781 CPM4781 Friction Clutch Plate
0501314782 CPM4782 Friction Clutch Plate

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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ZF Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
0501316590 CPM6590 Steel Clutch Plate
0501316591 CPM6591 Steel Clutch Plate
0501316592 CPM6592 Steel Clutch Plate
0501319274 CPM9274 Steel Clutch Plate
m 0501320305 CPMO0305 Steel Clutch Plate
1 (:
'\\‘_____ = o
m 0501320306 CPMO0306 Steel Clutch Plate
-_’ ;_‘:
'\‘_____- > o
0730106150 CPM6150 Friction Clutch Plate
: 210CONFRIC CPM4237 Friction Clutch Plate
210CONSTL CPM4240 Steel Clutch Plate

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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ZF Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
4139233307 CPM3307 Friction Clutch Plate
m 4139233309 CPM3309 Friction Clutch Plate
$§huﬁ’ﬁ'
4139270035 CPMO0035 Friction Clutch Plate
4139270036 CPMO0036 Friction Clutch Plate
4139333759 CPM3759 Steel Clutch Plate
e 4139333015 CPM3015 Steel Clutch Plate
:_!‘/— ﬁ
4139333036 CPM3036 Steel Clutch Plate
4139333172 CPM3172 Steel Clutch Plate
4139333263 CPM3263 Steel Clutch Plate

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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ZF Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
4139333281 CPM3281 Steel Clutch Plate
4139333335 CPM3335 Steel Clutch Plate
4139333373 CPM3373 Steel Clutch Plate
_ 4139333480 CPM3480 Steel Clutch Plate
4139333745 CPM3745 Steel Clutch Plate
4139333765 CPM3765 Steel Clutch Plate
:: 4139333768 CPM3768 Steel Clutch Plate
4139334005 CPM4005 Steel Clutch Plate

A /
-’JH-_____._—A

("‘“\ 4139334006 CPM4006 Steel Clutch Plate

(o e

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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ZF Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num

Alt Part Num CPM Part Num

Description

4139373029 CPM3029 Steel Clutch Plate
4166236134 CPM6134 Friction Clutch Plate
4616208003 CPM8003 Friction Clutch Plate
4616223003 CPM3003 Friction Clutch Plate
4616308035 CPM8035 Friction Clutch Plate
-’
ﬁ 4616323017 CPM3017 Steel Clutch Plate
L\ ]
- —
\V_HH‘__,—\_--:“/
4642308330 CPM8330 Steel Clutch Plate
)
4642308331 CPM8331 Steel Clutch Plate
4642308332 CPM8332 Steel Clutch Plate

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
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ZF Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
4644308329 CPM8329 Steel Clutch Plate
II.\ 5 ? ‘I
-
4644308330 CPM8330 Steel Clutch Plate
4644308365 CPM8365 Steel Clutch Plate
4646351171 CPM1171 Steel Clutch Plate
4646351172 CPM1172 Steel Clutch Plate
4646351173 CPM1173 Steel Clutch Plate
4646351174 CPM1174 Steel Clutch Plate
4646351212 CPM1212 Steel Clutch Plate
4646351213 CPM1213 Steel Clutch Plate

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
|
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ZF Transmission Parts

OEM Part Num Alt Part Num CPM Part Num  Description
4646351214 CPM1214 Steel Clutch Plate
4646351261 CPM1261 Steel Clutch Plate
0501212620 0501210291 CPM2620 Friction Clutch Plate

o

* OEM part numbers are for reference purposes only. These parts are not OEM parts or advertised as such.
|
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